
 

 

Mid Essex GP Shutdown  
TTL Sessions  

2023/24 
 

Thursday 20th April 2023 
Wednesday 17th May 2023 
Tuesday 20th June 2023 
Thursday 20th July 2023 

(no August shutdown/TTL) 
Wednesday 20th September 2023 

Thursday 19th October 2023 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 
(no January shutdown/TTL) 
Tuesday 27th February 2024 
Thursday 21st March 2024 

 
 
 
 
 

Cover will be provided by IC24 from 12:00 p.m. 
 


